
Date DD 25-26 DD 24-25 w/h 25-26 w/h 24-25 Month 25-26 Month 24-25 % diff Season 25-26 Season 24-25 % diff

1-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

2-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

3-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

4-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

5-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

6-Sep 0 0 6 6 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 0 #DIV/0!

7-Sep 1 0 7 6 1 0 #DIV/0! 1 0 #DIV/0!

8-Sep 3 1 9 7 4 1 300% 4 1 300%

9-Sep 4 0 10 6 8 1 700% 8 1 700%

10-Sep 2 0 8 6 10 1 900% 10 1 900%

11-Sep 0 0 6 6 10 1 900% 10 1 900%

12-Sep 2 0 8 6 12 1 1100% 12 1 1100%

13-Sep 2 0 8 6 14 1 1300% 14 1 1300%

14-Sep 0 0 6 6 14 1 1300% 14 1 1300%

15-Sep 0 0 6 6 14 1 1300% 14 1 1300%

16-Sep 2 0 8 6 16 1 1500% 16 1 1500%

17-Sep 2 0 8 6 18 1 1700% 18 1 1700%

18-Sep 0 0 6 6 18 1 1700% 18 1 1700%

19-Sep 0 0 6 6 18 1 1700% 18 1 1700%

20-Sep 5 3 11 9 23 4 475% 23 4 475%

21-Sep 6 6 12 12 29 10 190% 29 10 190%

22-Sep 3 3 9 9 32 13 146% 32 13 146%

23-Sep 0 5 6 11 32 18 78% 32 18 78%

24-Sep 0 5 6 11 32 23 39% 32 23 39%

25-Sep 0 3 6 9 32 26 23% 32 26 23%

26-Sep 0 0 6 6 32 26 23% 32 26 23%

27-Sep 0 0 6 6 32 26 23% 32 26 23%

28-Sep 0 1 6 7 32 27 19% 32 27 19%

29-Sep 0 4 6 10 32 31 3% 32 31 3%

Boston Degree Days 2025-2026



30-Sep 0 4 6 10 32 35 -9% 32 35 -9%

1-Oct 7 3 13 9 7 3 133% 39 38 3%

2-Oct 12 4 18 10 19 7 171% 51 42 21%


